HB0172HW003

```
1
    Page 1-line 2
                       After "zones" insert "as specified".
 2
 3
    Page 2-line 11
                       Delete "governmental" and insert "state".
 4
 5
    Page 2-line 14
                       After "thereof" insert "when the meeting is
 6
                       held on state-owned property".
 7
 8
    Page 2-line 16
                       Delete "public" and insert "state-owned".
9
10
    Page 2-line 22
                       Delete "the following places:".
11
12
    Page 3-line 1
                       Delete "(i)".
13
14
    Page 3-line 2
                       Delete "public" and insert "state".
15
                       Delete ";" and insert ".".
16
    Page 3-line 3
17
18
    Page 3-lines 5 through 8 Delete entirely.
19
20
                       Delete "governmental" and insert "state".
    Page 3-line 18
21
22
    Page 3-line 20 Delete "governmental" and insert "state".
23
24
    Page 4-after line 16 In the House standing committee amendment
25
                        (HB0172HS001/A)
                                               this
                                         to
                                                      line,
                                                              delete
                        "governmental" and insert "state"; delete "on
26
27
                        a campus or".
28
    Page 5-lines 4 through 21 Delete entirely.
29
30
31
                       Delete entirely, including the House standing
    Page 6
32
                        committee amendment (HB0172HS001/A) to this
33
                       page.
34
35
    Page 7-lines 1 through 4 Delete entirely.
36
37
    Page 8-line 9
                       After "Section 3." delete balance of line.
38
39
    Page 8-line 10
                       Delete entirely
                                          and
                                                insert "W.S.
                                                                6-8-
40
                       104(t)(iv) and (v) is repealed.". CAMPBELL, E
```